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November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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15 16 17 18 19 20 21
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29 30 31

December 2019November 4, 2019 - 
November 10, 2019
Monday, November 4

Wednesday, November 6
2:45pm - 3:30pm Art Club (Cafeteria)

Friday, November 8
7:00am - 3:00pm Veterans Day Concert Prep (Auditorium)

Tuesday, November 5
AO: Progress Reports/Progress Monitoring
GSFC Freshman Information (auditorium)
Progress Reports

Thursday, November 7
SOAR - ELA
7:00am - 3:00pm Veterans Day Concert Prep (Auditorium)

Saturday, November 9
8:00am - 8:30am Cross Country Meet of Champions (Fayetteville)

Sunday, November 10
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November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019November 11, 2019 - 
November 17, 2019
Monday, November 11

11:00am - 12:00pm Veterans Day Concert (Auditorium)

Wednesday, November 13
1:00pm - 2:45pm 1st Quarter Athletic Signings 
(Auditorium/Cafeteria )

Friday, November 15

Tuesday, November 12
SOAR - Math
5:30pm - 8:30pm Volleyball Banquet (Cafeteria)

Thursday, November 14
SOAR - Electives
6:00pm - 9:00pm Varsity Basketball @ Jones County  (Jones County)

Saturday, November 16
7:30am - 9:30am Saturday School (VHS Cafeteria)
9:45am - 10:15am Attendance Committee Meeting (Attendance 
Conference Room)
12:00pm - 6:00pm VHS Basketball @ Bleckley (Bleckley County HS)

Sunday, November 17
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November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019November 18, 2019 - 
November 24, 2019
Monday, November 18

12:00am MAP Winter Testing Window
12:00am HAEOP Jeans Week 
8:00am - 11:00am ASVAB (Auditorium Lobby)

Wednesday, November 20
MAP Winter Testing Window
HAEOP Jeans Week 

7:00am - 7:45am School Council meeting (media resource room)
2:45pm - 3:30pm Art Club (Cafeteria)

Friday, November 22
MAP Winter Testing Window
12:00am HAEOP Jeans Week 

4:00pm - 9:00pm VHS Basketball vs West Laurens  (VHS)

Tuesday, November 19
MAP Winter Testing Window
HAEOP Jeans Week 

SOAR - Social Studies
3:00pm - 9:00pm VHS Basketball @ Perry (Perry HS)

Thursday, November 21
MAP Winter Testing Window
HAEOP Jeans Week 

SOAR - Science
November Faculty Meeting - 7:00 or 3:00  (Media Center)

Saturday, November 23
MAP Winter Testing Window

10:00am - 1:00pm VHS vs Putnam (Northeast HS)

Sunday, November 24
MAP Winter Testing Window
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November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019November 25, 2019 - 
December 1, 2019
Monday, November 25

MAP Winter Testing Window

Wednesday, November 27
MAP Winter Testing Window

Friday, November 29
MAP Winter Testing Window

Tuesday, November 26
MAP Winter Testing Window

Thursday, November 28
MAP Winter Testing Window

Saturday, November 30
MAP Winter Testing Window

7:30am - 9:30am Saturday School (VHS Cafeteria)

Sunday, December 1
MAP Winter Testing Window
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December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 2, 2019 - 
December 8, 2019
Monday, December 2

MAP Winter Testing Window

Wednesday, December 4
MAP Winter Testing Window

10:30am - 12:00pm Herff Jones:  Senior Order Day #4 (Cafeteria )
6:00pm - 7:30pm Dual Enrollment Information Night (Auditorium)

Friday, December 6
MAP Winter Testing Window

4:00pm - 10:00pm VHS vs Lee County (VHS)
5:00pm - 9:00pm Thespian Parents Night Out (Cafeteria )

Tuesday, December 3
MAP Winter Testing Window

AO: Progress Reports/Progress Monitoring
4:00pm - 9:00pm VHS vs HOCO (VHS )
5:00pm - 8:30pm BMS Winter Chorus Concert (VHS Auditorium)

Thursday, December 5
MAP Winter Testing Window

3:00pm - 5:00pm Drama Christmas Play Rehearsal (Auditorium/ 
Drama Room)

Saturday, December 7
MAP Winter Testing Window

8:00am - 8:30am Marching Band Season Celebration (Band Room 
/Cafeteria)
11:30am - 6:00pm VHS @ Northside (NHS)

Sunday, December 8
MAP Winter Testing Window
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December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 9, 2019 - 
December 15, 2019
Monday, December 9

MAP Winter Testing Window
12:00am EOC Winter Administration
7:00am - 9:00pm Chorus Winter Concert Prep and After-School 
Rehearsal (Auditorium/Chorus Room)

Wednesday, December 11
MAP Winter Testing Window
EOC Winter Administration

2:45pm - 3:30pm Art Club (Cafeteria)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Drama Christmas Play Rehearsal 
(Auditorium/Drama Room)

Friday, December 13
MAP Winter Testing Window
12:00am EOC Winter Administration

7:00am - 11:00pm Drama Christmas Play Performance 
(Auditorium/Drama )

Tuesday, December 10
MAP Winter Testing Window
EOC Winter Administration

7:00am - 9:00pm Chorus Winter Concert Prep and After-School 
Rehearsal (Chorus Room/Cafeteria)
2:00pm - 6:00pm AFROTC Blood Drive (Auditorium Lobby)

Thursday, December 12
MAP Winter Testing Window
EOC Winter Administration

7:00am - 9:00pm Band Winter Concert Prep and Performance 
(Auditorium)

Saturday, December 14
MAP Winter Testing Window

7:00am - 11:00pm Drama Christmas Play Performance 
(Auditorium/Drama )
7:30am - 9:30am Saturday School (VHS Cafeteria)

Sunday, December 15
MAP Winter Testing Window

7:00am - 11:00pm Drama Christmas Play Performance 
(Auditorium/Drama )
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December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 16, 2019 - 
December 22, 2019
Monday, December 16

MAP Winter Testing Window
12:00am HAEOP Jeans Week
9:45am - 10:15am Attendance Committee Meeting (Attendance 
Conference Room)
6:00pm - 8:00pm Football Banquet (Second Baptist)

Wednesday, December 18
MAP Winter Testing Window
HAEOP Jeans Week

1:00pm - 2:45pm 2nd Quarter Athletic Signings 
(Auditorium/Cafeteria )

Friday, December 20
12:00am MAP Winter Testing Window
12:00am HAEOP Jeans Week

Tuesday, December 17
MAP Winter Testing Window
HAEOP Jeans Week

December Faculty Meeting - 7:00 or 3:00 (Media Center)

Thursday, December 19
MAP Winter Testing Window
HAEOP Jeans Week

Saturday, December 21

Sunday, December 22
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15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 23, 2019 - 
December 29, 2019
Monday, December 23

Wednesday, December 25

Friday, December 27

Tuesday, December 24

Thursday, December 26

Saturday, December 28

Sunday, December 29
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December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 30, 2019 - 
January 5, 2020
Monday, December 30

Wednesday, January 1

Friday, January 3

Tuesday, December 31

Thursday, January 2

Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5


